

Advert Spec: Cont: Area

Road Improvements

G.D.O. Article 4

Sect. 27-30 Orders

Private St. Works

Within 600 ft. TRUNK ROAD

Within 600 ft. SUBWAY ETC.

STREET NAME

THE COPSE H. H.

Classification

700/84 P.D. Charges.

NUMBERING NOTICE ISSUED	STREET NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	PLAN NUMBER	PASSED BLDG. REGS.	C.D.O. & TDE. EFF	SEC'N 159 NOTICE	T.P. OR I.D. CERTIFICATE NUMBER	PLANNING DECISION DATE	U: C: R:	WITHIN 100 FT. SEWER	CLASS OF LISTED BUILDING	ENFORCEMENT OR CHALLENGE NOTICES
PHOT 21 PIPERS HALL	35	ERECTION OF 2M FENCE					4/1600/89	7.11.89	C	SEE ALSO BOXED PD		
PHOT 1-8 20a 30	62	SUB BECK TYPE CONV GARAGE TO PLAYROOM & NEW DOUBLE GARAGE					4/1357/92	26.11.92	A	See also BOXED PD		
	62	SINGLE STOREY SIDE EXTN.					4/0443/97	20-3-97	C			
	62	SINGLE STOREY SIDE EXTN.					4/0916/97	18-7-97	C			
	12	Garage conversion @ int atts	B97/0706									
	12	CONVERSION OF PART OF DOUBLE GARAGE TO FORM PLAYROOM					4/1037/97	18.8.97	C			
	62	S/S extn & alterations	B97/0822									
	50	Alterations	B97/1346									
	44	ROOM IN ROOF	B98/0499									
	39	S/S EXTN	B98/0542									
CORNER OF THE AVENUE		INSTALL FIRE SPRINKLER BOX FOR RAIN MAIN					4/01633/98	9.12.98	C	See Also The Avenue		
	7	GARAGE CONVERSION	B99/0835									
	44	CONSERVATORY					4/00584/02	15.5.02	C			
	39	INTERNAL alts	BND2/0622									
	28	Half conversion	B02/0630									
	41	TWO STOREY FRONT EXTENSION	B03/0009				4/01506/02	19.9.02	C			
	48	Single Storey rear extn.	B02/1006									
	39	FIRST FLOOR FRONT EXT.	B03/0738				4/00210/03	24.3.03	C	P.D. Windows/Doors etc.		
	41	2 1/2 FRONT AND S/S REAR EXTENSIONS LEFT CONVERSION AND STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS	B04/1027				4/02752/03	4.3.04	C			
	36	TWO STOREY AND SINGLE STOREY FRONT EXTENSION	B04/1143				4/00956/04	28.5.04	C			
	64	S/S SIDE EXTENSION	B04/1175				4/0171/04	6.9.04	C			
	2	2 STOREY FRONT & SIDE EXT					4/00658/06	16.5.06	R			
	12	CONSERVATORY					4/0240/06	21.12.06	C			
	10	CONV OF BEDROOM ENSUITE SHOWER	B01/07643									
	12	REPLACE EXISTING FENCE WITH BRICK WALL					4/00567/07	30.4.07		DEVELOPMENT IS LAWFUL		
	29	REMOVAL OF INTERNAL WALL	BND7/03687									
	24	REGULARISATION OF GARAGE CONV	B07/05240									
	50	S/S SIDE EXTN	B07/05849									
	10	S/S REAR INFILL EXTENSION					4/00992/12	5.7.12	C			

MOORE'S MODERN METHODS LTD., LONDON TO REPEAT ORDER STATE NO. 351139-1-1